

Electrcity 255/2018

Order no. 19 dt. 14.07.25

Record is fixed for report .

None appear.

*O/C A.J.C Bose B.Garden is directed to
submit the report is date fixed.*

Fix 24.11 .25 for report.

Judge Special Court
Elect. Act Howrah.