

Order no. 20 dt. 24.11.25

Record is fixed for report .

Report already be submitted.

*Suriety is directed to appear the date
fixed i.d. WA.*

Fix 13.03.26 for appearance of the accused person .

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.